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Session 14 A - Semifinals
FRI 25 NOV 2016  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

312 Semifinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PRICE Dylan USA
GRINAN Jorge CUB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook BUL
SRI
PHI
AUS
FRA

PAVLOV Pavel
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise
MADEN Johany

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

313 Semifinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PAALAM Carlo PHI
Sachin IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona MDA
RUS
CUB
ARG
KAZ

PASTUHOV Valerii
KRUTASOV Sergey
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
SUIYENISH Yermek

28:29
30:27
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

314 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) GOODMAN Sam AUS
TOLTAYEV Samatali KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer BUL
WAL
COL
ROU
PUR

PAVLOV Pavel
WILLIAMS David Mark
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
COBZAC Ramona
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

315 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB
CASTRO Marc USA BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff MDA
JPN
ROU
ITA
BUL

PASTUHOV Valerii
TEZUKA Norio
COBZAC Ramona
RIZZARDO Maria
PAVLOV Pavel

28:28
27:29
27:29
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

316 Semifinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) DOSSEN Gabriel IRL
MARGARIAN Sergei RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany EGY
CAN
AUS
SRI
PHI

ISMAIL Nagy
HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo Doney

26:30
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

317 Semifinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) ERDEMIR Tugrulhan TUR
MIKHAILIUK Pavel BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria COL
ENG
TPE
AUS
PUR

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CANNELL Geoff
CHEN Jin-Ming
MBEMAP Moise
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

29:28
30:27
30:24
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

318 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) NURMAGANBET Bek KAZ
AGIRMAN Vezir GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo JPN
USA
FRA
PHI
MAR

TEZUKA Norio
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
MADEN Johany
EVASCO Cildo Doney
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

319 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) NEVIN Michael IRL
HUTCHISON William SCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii BUL
CAN
KAZ
AZE
CUB

PAVLOV Pavel
HUGGINS Jennifer
SUIYENISH Yermek
ASLANOV Fuad
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
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Session 14 A - Semifinals
FRI 25 NOV 2016  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

320 Semifinals Men's Heavy (91kg) TANWAR Naman IND
PERO JUSTIZ Dainier Christian CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey PUR
AUS
ITA
KOR
ROU

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise
RIZZARDO Maria
CHO Jung Sook
COBZAC Ramona

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

321 Semifinals Men's Heavy (91kg) RAKHIMOV Shokhruz UZB
UZUNIAN Vladimir RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan MAR
JPN
ARG
MDA
FRA

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
TEZUKA Norio
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
PASTUHOV Valerii
MADEN Johany

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on points
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