

AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results



Session 14 A - Semifinals FRI 25 NOV 2016 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
312	Semifinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	PRICE Dylan GRINAN Jorge	USA CUB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refere	e: KOR	CHO Jung Sook	Judges 1: BUL Judges 2: SRI Judges 3: PHI Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: FRA	PAVLOV Pavel WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo Doney MBEMAP Moise MADEN Johany	ın		28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
313	Semifinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	PAALAM Carlo Sachin	PHI IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refere	e: ROU	COBZAC Ramona	Judges 1: MDA Judges 2: RUS Judges 3: CUB Judges 4: ARG Judges 5: KAZ	PASTUHOV Valerii KRUTASOV Sergey BARRIENTOS Alejandr GUZMAN MOLINA Gor SUIYENISH Yermek	ro		28:29 30:27 27:30 27:30 28:29
314	Semifinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	GOODMAN Sam	AUS				
314	Seminais	Men's Bantam (Soky)	BLUE	TOLTAYEV Samatali		BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refere	e: CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: BUL Judges 2: WAL Judges 3: COL Judges 4: ROU Judges 5: PUR	PAVLOV Pavel WILLIAMS David Mark OLIVARES PEREZ WU COBZAC Ramona PIZARRO VALDES Juli			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
315	Semifinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	ABDURASULOV Shunkor CASTRO Marc		BLUE	WP	4:0	
		Refere	e: ENG	CANNELL Geoff	Judges 1: MDA Judges 2: JPN Judges 3: ROU Judges 4: ITA Judges 5: BUL	PASTUHOV Valerii TEZUKA Norio COBZAC Ramona RIZZARDO Maria PAVLOV Pavel			28:28 27:29 27:29 26:30 27:29
240	Carattinala	Marala Limbt Walton (CALa)	DED	DOCCEN Cabriel	IDI				
310	Semifinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	DOSSEN Gabriel MARGARIAN Sergei	IRL RUS	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Refere	e: FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: EGY Judges 2: CAN Judges 3: AUS Judges 4: SRI Judges 5: PHI	ISMAIL Nagy HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo Doney	ın		26:30 29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29
317	Semifinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	ERDEMIR Tugrulhan	TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
		3 (3/	BLUE	MIKHAILIUK Pavel	BLR				
		Refere	e: ITA	RIZZARDO Maria	Judges 1: COL Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: TPE Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: PUR	OLIVARES PEREZ WU CANNELL Geoff CHEN Jin-Ming MBEMAP Moise PIZARRO VALDES Juli			29:28 30:27 30:24 30:27 30:27
318	Semifinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	NURMAGANBET Bek AGIRMAN Vezir	KAZ GER		WP	5:0	
		Refere	e: ARG	GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo	Judges 1: JPN Judges 2: USA Judges 3: FRA Judges 4: PHI Judges 5: MAR	TEZUKA Norio FRIEDMAN Jeffrey MADEN Johany EVASCO Cildo Doney ABDELLATIF Makfouni			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
319	Semifinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	NEVIN Michael HUTCHISON William	IRL SCO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refere	e: MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: BUL Judges 2: CAN Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: AZE Judges 5: CUB	PAVLOV Pavel HUGGINS Jennifer SUIYENISH Yermek ASLANOV Fuad BARRIENTOS Alejandr	70		27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z27_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016





Session 14 A - Semifinals FRI 25 NOV 2016 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
320	Semifinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	TANWAR Naman PERO JUSTIZ Dainier Cl	nristian	IND CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	USA	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS ITA KOR	PIZARRO VALDES JU MBEMAP Moise RIZZARDO Maria CHO Jung Sook COBZAC Ramona	ilio		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
321	Semifinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	RAKHIMOV Shokhruz UZUNIAN Vladimir		UZB RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Brendan	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	JPN ARG MDA	ABDELLATIF Makfour TEZUKA Norio GUZMAN MOLINA GO PASTUHOV Valerii MADEN Johany			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30

Legend: WP

WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z27_C74 1.0